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Golden Plains High School Football

JUDY ROGERS
Golden Plains High School football team members are listed from left. Front row: Koi Wessel, Luke Wessel, Austin Rivera, Nick Brown, Dawson Spresser, 
Kade Wessel, Jesus Aragon and Cole Ziegelmeier. Back row: Austin Kyte, Domonic Luna, Benny Martinez, Kain Priess, Tristan Schwarz, Shane Ryburn, Josh 
Barnhart, Greant Spresser, Zach Spresser and manager Bryce Butts. Not pictured: Feliciano Bermudez. 

Friday, Sept. 6, 7 p.m. — vs. Quinter, 
7 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 13, 7 p.m. — at Western 
Plains, 7 p.m. (Ransom)

Friday, Sept. 20, 7 p.m. — at Greeley 
County, 7 p.m. (Tribune)

Friday, Sept. 27, 7 p.m. — vs. Wes-
kan, 7 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 4, 7 p.m. — at Cheylin, 7 
p.m. (Bird City)

Friday, Oct. 11, 7 p.m. — Tri Plains-
Brewster

Friday, Oct. 18, 7 p.m. — at Wallace 
County (Sharon Springs)

Friday, Oct. 25, 7 p.m. — Wheatland
Thursday, Oct. 31, 7 p.m. — Northern 

Valley

Schedule

Golden Plains High School VolleyballSchedule

JUDY ROGERS
Golden Plains High School volleyball team members are listed from left. Front row: Arianna Camacho, Jessica Koerperich, 
Kaycie Clapp, Kami Miller, Macayla Easton, Kynndra Rush, Gabrielle Schiltz and Carmen Sepulveda. Back row: Coach Ash-
ley Arnberger, Brianna Stoll, Leea Juenemann, Hailee Spresser, Kylie Jones, Jordan Christensen, Madison Walz, Morgan 
Ritter and Coach Orba Smith. Not pictured: managers MiKayla Lobato and Kellee Snyder.

GOOD LUCK TO 
ALL OUR AREA 

ATHLETES!!

SEE US FOR ALL YOUR 
INSURANCE NEEDS:

1675 W. 4th 
Colby  

785-462-6779

JOHN C. TWEED AGENCY

Good luck to 
all area 

sports teams!

Tuesday, Sept. 3, 4 p.m. — home triangular
Tuesday, Sept. 10, 3 p.m. — home quadran-

gular
Saturday, Sept. 14, TBA — at Tribune Tri-

angular
Tuesday, Sept. 17, 4 p.m. — at Heartland 

Quadrangular
Tuesday, Sept. 24, 4 p.m. — Home quadran-

gular
Saturday, Sept. 28, 2 p.m. —  at Cambridge, 

Neb., Triangular
Tuesday, Oct. 1, 4 p.m. — at Heartland 

Quadrangular
Friday, Oct. 4, 3 p.m. — at Cheylin
Tuesday, Oct. 8, 4 p.m. — at Tri Plains-

Brewster Triangular in Brewster
Saturday, Oct. 12, 8:30 a.m. — at Hill City 

Tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 15, 4 p.m. — At Dighton 

Quadrangular
Saturday, Oct. 19, 4 p.m. —  At Western 

Kansas Liberty League
Saturday, Oct. 26 — at Sub-State  Tournament
Friday, Nov. 1-Saturday, Nov. 2 - at State 

Tournament in Hays, TBA


